ALLURE ARCHITECTURAL®
14750 East Nelson Ave Unit B
City of Industry, CA 91744
P: 909-598-1077
ALLURE ARCHITECTURAL®
an Advantage Lighting Solutions® brand
All Rights Reserved

  B
  C
Order Code Example:
A G G
   SIZE & OUTPUT (CHOOSE ONE)
   CCT (CHOOSE ONE)
   SERIES (CHOOSE ONE)
   FINISH (CHOOSE ONE)
CODE
L2    QS
L3 QS
L4 QS
L8 QS
SC QS
LX2.3
LX3.8
Black
White
DISTRIBUTION
Direct 100%
Direct 100%
Direct 100%
Direct 100%
Field Selectable 3000K / 3500K / 4000K
LUX Series 2.3” Profile Architectural Linear
LUX Series 3.8” Profile Architectural Linear
LX2.3 L2 SC QM LX2.3-CON- - - -
  D    MOUNTING
QM QS
QMR-T* QS
4FT Steel Cable Direct Mount, 5-Inch Junction Box Cover Plate With Integral Driver
4FT Suspension, 4FT Power Cord, 4.5-inch Round J-box Plate & 1.6-inch Mounting Plate With Adjustable T-Bar Clip
*see pg. 8 for detail
- 4” Octagon box included, adjustable T-bar clip suitable for 9/16” Flat, 9/16” Slot, 15/16” Flat T-bar grid spec
EMB-8W-B
DISTRIBUTION DIRECT/INDIRECT RATIO FIELD SELECTABLE
100%, 90%/10%, 70%/30%, 50%/50%, 30%/70%, 10%/90%, 100%
100%, 90%/10%, 70%/30%, 50%/50%, 30%/70%, 10%/90%, 100%
100%, 90%/10%, 70%/30%, 50%/50%, 30%/70%, 10%/90%, 100%
100%, 90%/10%, 70%/30%, 50%/50%, 30%/70%, 10%/90%, 100%
  G    OPTIONS
blank
AIA
LX2.3-CON    QS
LX2.3-CON-L    QS
LX2.3-CON-N-T    QS
LX2.3-CON-N-X    QS
LX2.3-CON-N-Y     QS
LENS-LX2.3-42FT    QS
LX3.8-CON    QS
LX3.8-CON-L    QS
LENS-LX3.8-42FT    QS